COACH
ANTHONY CAVIGLIA
ED MADEC
RONALD SCOTT
GARY BLUTH
BRIAN TESSLER
RHONDA WILLIAMS
RICHARD SCHEIDT
ERIC SOLBERG
PAUL KEYSAW
RANDY WHITED
STEPHEN PEARSE
KATHLEEN KUBALL
JESUS REYES
DANIEL KILBERT
SHANNON JEFFERIES
SCOTT STARK
OLIVER GERMOND
TRACY SCHULTE
KIM LOCKLIN

SPORT
FCC FOOTBALL
FCC MEN'S BASKETBALL
FCC BASEBALL
FCC BOTH CROSS COUNTRY
FCC WOMEN'S BASKETBALL
FCC WOMEN'S SOFTBALL/ASST GOLF
ASST WOMEN'S TENNIS/ASST MEN'S FOOTBALL
FCC MEN'S SOCCER/ASST BASEBALL
FCC MEN'S WRESTLING
REEDLEY FOOTBALL
REEDLEY MEN'S BASEBALL
REEDLEY WOMEN'S SOFTBALL
FCC TRACK/ASST FOOTBALL
REEDLEY WOMEN'S BASKETBALL/STUDENT ACTIVITIES COORDINATOR
REEDLEY WOMEN'S VOLLEYBALL
REEDLEY MEN'S GOLF
FCC WOMEN'S SOCCER
FCC VOLLEYBALL
REEDLEY ASST FOOTBALL COACH
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2015 salary
143,220
140,729
134,384
131,100
124,560
118,507
115,652
114,764
114,761
113,311
111,178
108,447
106,160
106,141
104,040
102,479
101,714

95,711
93,485
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