COACH	SPORT	2015 salary		M/F
ANTHONY CAVIGLIA	FCC FOOTBALL	\$	143,220	M
ED MADEC	FCC MEN'S BASKETBALL	\$	140,729	M
RONALD SCOTT	FCC BASEBALL	\$	134,384	M
GARY BLUTH	FCC BOTH CROSS COUNTRY	\$	131,100	M
BRIAN TESSLER	FCC WOMEN'S BASKETBALL	\$	124,560	M
RHONDA WILLIAMS	FCC WOMEN'S SOFTBALL/ASST GOLF	\$	118,507	F
RICHARD SCHEIDT	ASST WOMEN'S TENNIS/ASST MEN'S FOOTBALL	\$	115,652	M
ERIC SOLBERG	FCC MEN'S SOCCER/ASST BASEBALL	\$	114,764	M
PAUL KEYSAW	FCC MEN'S WRESTLING	\$	114,761	M
RANDY WHITED	REEDLEY FOOTBALL	\$	113,311	M
STEPHEN PEARSE	REEDLEY MEN'S BASEBALL	\$	111,178	M
KATHLEEN KUBALL	REEDLEY WOMEN'S SOFTBALL	\$	108,447	F
JESUS REYES	FCC TRACK/ASST FOOTBALL	\$	106,160	M
DANIEL KILBERT	REEDLEY WOMEN'S BASKETBALL/STUDENT ACTIVITIES COORDINATOR	\$	106,141	M
SHANNON JEFFERIES	REEDLEY WOMEN'S VOLLEYBALL	\$	104,040	F
SCOTT STARK	REEDLEY MEN'S GOLF	\$	102,479	M
OLIVER GERMOND	FCC WOMEN'S SOCCER	\$	101,714	M
TRACY SCHULTE	FCC VOLLEYBALL	\$	95,711	F
KIM LOCKLIN	REEDLEY ASST FOOTBALL COACH	\$	93,485	M